
Dr. S. & S. S. GHANDHY COLLEGE OF ENGG. AND TECHNOLOGY, SURAT 
AUTOMOBILE ENGG. DEPARTMENT. 

Result of Continuous Assessment Exam-I, Summer-23. (May-2023)  
TERM-222                                 SEMESTER: 4th   

Sr. 
No. ENRL No. NAME 

E. & S. AH & AC A. M. R. T. A. M. T. 

4300003 4340201 4340202 4340203 4340204 

Marks out of 20 
1 216120302001 CHAVDA JAINAM UMANG 11 13 10 12 11 
2 216120302002 KEVADIYA TIRTH KANAIY 10 09 12 14 12 
3 216120302003 RATHOD HENIL SHAILESH 13 14 14 16 16 
4 216120302004 JARIWALA RUSHABH B. 12 15 09 15 14 
5 216120302005 GANDHI MEET K 12 10 09 16 14 
6 216120302006 KASWALA MEET ALPESH 11 11 12 16 15 
7 216120302007 PATEL RISHI JAGDISHBHAI 15 14 15 13 14 
8 216120302008 VORA RAJ JAYANTIBHAI 07 06 05 08 06 
9 216120302009 NATALI VRAJ KANAIYA 13 16 15 16 14 

10 216120302010 DHEERENDRA MISHRA 10 13 15 18 17 
11 216120302011 RATHOD CHIRAGKUMAR R 11 15 09 16 13 
12 216120302012 BHIKADIYA NILKANTH A 15 13 09 16 14 
13 216120302013 PATEL JAYKUMAR R 13 14 08 10 12 
14 216120302014 SHARMA PRIYARANJAN G AB 10 03 11 08 
15 216120302015 PATEL DHAVALKUMAR A 12 17 15 17 14 
16 216120302017 SOLANKI YASH JIGNESH 13 16 15 16 14 
17 216120302018 GAMIT MEET MANOJ 11 18 07 17 14 
18 216120302019 KEVAT BHAVYA JAYESH 04 11 08 13 15 
19 216120302020 DHIMAR MIHIR SANJAY 15 18 12 15 19 
20 216120302021 ANSARI ADNAN ABDUL K 05 12 08 15 10 
21 216120302022 KANOIWALA KRISH K 00 03 01 08 04 
22 216120302023 DALVADI KEVAL BALDEV 07 07 04 07 09 
23 216120302024 SONAWANE HARDIK S 08 11 09 15 10 
24 216120302025 GAJJAR PRIYANK HEMANT 06 14 09 15 14 
25 216120302026 SONAVIYA DHRUV G 11 13 12 15 13 
26 216120302027 PATEL SUJAL BALVANT 09 12 16 11 15 
27 216120302028 SINGH MUNNAKUMAR C 03 10 AB 06 09 
28 216120302031 GOHIL CHIRAG DALPAT 11 09 07 13 11 
29 216120302032 PATEL DEV NILESHKUMAR 04 08 02 06 06 
30 216120302033 PADMANI FENIL RAJESH 09 16 15 12 15 
31 216120302034 UMRIGAR DHRUV D 08 10 08 11 15 
32 216120302035 PUROHIT HITESH K 10 10 09 17 13 
33 216120302036 KHALASI SAMAYKUMAR K 09 10 10 16 14 
34 216120302037 PRAJAPATI JAIMIN ASHOK 10 11 05 14 09 
35 216120302038 TAILOR AAYUSH MANISH 11 13 14 12 10 
36 216120302039 MANIKAWALA NEEV P 15 16 17 15 13 
37 216120302040 CHANDEGARA KARTIK K 13 10 08 12 17 
38 216120302041 PATEL IJMAMUL ILYAS 19 17 15 17 17 



Sr. 
No. ENRL No. NAME 

E. & S. AH & AC A. M. R. T. A. M. T. 

4300003 4340201 4340202 4340203 4340204 

Marks out of 20 
39 216120302042 PATEL SAHILBHAI AARIF 18 18 19 17 19 
40 216120302043 SINGH MANDEEPKUMAR V 19 19 17 18 20 
41 216120302045 SOLANKE UJJWAL MANOJ 07 10 08 13 11 
42 216120302046 BORICHA PIYUSH SHAMJI 03 02 00 05 01 
43 216120302047 SOLANKI MEETKUMAR S AB AB AB AB AB 
44 216120302049 PITHADIYA YASH JITENDR 08 08 07 12 07 
45 216120302050 ZANJMERA DAKSH H 05 14 06 09 06 
46 216120302051 PATEL HARSH SUNILBHAI 17 16 15 16 18 
47 216120302052 PATIL NIKHIL GUBAL 09 08 03 09 05 
48 216120302053 LIMBACHIYA MOSAM R 10 01 05 07 09 
49 216120302054 SWAMINARAYAN H M 09 07 06 12 11 
50 216120302055 KACHHIYA MOHD. G 00 AB 00 03 00 
51 216120302056 MORE KRUNALKUMAR S 07 11 04 12 08 
52 216120302057 RATHOD SUCHIR BABU 06 11 10 11 13 
53 216120302058 KADAM VIRAJ DIPAK 08 11 05 12 12 
54 216120302059 CHOTALIYA MEET B 01 14 04 19 08 
55 216120302060 MEHTA YAKSH KETAN 11 10 10 11 14 
56 216120302061 BLOCKMAKER MILAN M 09 07 07 13 09 
57 226128302001 BELA JAYESH KHIMABHAI 08 10 03 11 08 
58 226128302002 BORSE MILIND VIJAY 11 11 13 15 13 
59 226128302004 CHOTHANI YASHKUMAR R 10 07 06 14 15 
60 226128302008 JODIYA PAPU PUNJA 13 12 09 14 12 
61 226128302009 KALSARIYA SULABH J 08 08 03 13 11 
62 226128302010 KISHAN VINODKUMAR G 13 12 09 18 15 
63 226128302011 LAKHANI YASH JIGNESH 08 10 04 12 08 
64 226128302012 PAREKH HARSH ANISH 03 10 08 11 09 
65 226128302013 PATEL HARSH GANESH 10 12 06 15 14 
66 226128302014 PATEL HARSHKUMAR C 09 11 07 10 13 
67 226128302015 PATEL JIMIT ASHOKBHAI 11 11 08 17 11 
68 226128302016 SARVAIYA DHRUV J 12 08 05 15 11 
69 226128302019 BHAMARE SUMIT ARUN 08 06 02 10 09 
70        

FACULTY NAME NJP CAP KCG SSM GAK 
SIGN      

 

 

 

 

 



Dr. S. & S. S. GHANDHY COLLEGE OF ENGG. AND TECHNOLOGY, SURAT 
AUTOMOBILE ENGG. DEPARTMENT. 

Result of Continuous Assessment Exam-II, Summer-23. (June-2023)  
TERM-222                                 SEMESTER: 4th   

Sr. 
No. ENRL No. NAME 

E. & S. AH & AC A. M. R. T. A. M. T. IPDC 

4300003 4340201 4340202 4340203 4340204 4340003 

Marks out of 20 Out of 30 

1 216120302001 CHAVDA JAINAM UMANG 14 12 14 14 14 29 
2 216120302002 KEVADIYA TIRTH KANAIY AB AB AB AB AB AB 
3 216120302003 RATHOD HENIL SHAILESH 18 14 15 16 19 28 
4 216120302004 JARIWALA RUSHABH B. 13 13 11 18 15 30 
5 216120302005 GANDHI MEET K 08 10 16 17 12 28 
6 216120302006 KASWALA MEET ALPESH AB AB AB AB AB AB 
7 216120302007 PATEL RISHI JAGDISHBHAI 16 16 15 17 14 30 
8 216120302008 VORA RAJ JAYANTIBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB 
9 216120302009 NATALI VRAJ KANAIYA AB AB AB AB AB AB 

10 216120302010 DHEERENDRA MISHRA 15 15 13 18 16 26 
11 216120302011 RATHOD CHIRAGKUMAR R 19 18 16 11 18 26 
12 216120302012 BHIKADIYA NILKANTH A 15 14 16 20 15 20 
13 216120302013 PATEL JAYKUMAR R 14 12 07 18 09 23 
14 216120302014 SHARMA PRIYARANJAN G 08 09 02 13 07 23 
15 216120302015 PATEL DHAVALKUMAR A 20 17 16 16 16 27 
16 216120302017 SOLANKI YASH JIGNESH 15 17 14 15 17 30 
17 216120302018 GAMIT MEET MANOJ 14 11 12 17 17 27 
18 216120302019 KEVAT BHAVYA JAYESH 15 13 15 15 16 21 
19 216120302020 DHIMAR MIHIR SANJAY AB AB AB AB AB AB 
20 216120302021 ANSARI ADNAN ABDUL K AB AB AB AB AB AB 
21 216120302022 KANOIWALA KRISH K 01 05 01 08 03 26 
22 216120302023 DALVADI KEVAL BALDEV AB AB AB AB AB AB 
23 216120302024 SONAWANE HARDIK S AB AB AB AB AB AB 
24 216120302025 GAJJAR PRIYANK HEMANT 16 13 17 12 15 30 
25 216120302026 SONAVIYA DHRUV G 13 10 17 16 16 30 
26 216120302027 PATEL SUJAL BALVANT 18 14 14 16 15 29 
27 216120302028 SINGH MUNNAKUMAR C AB AB AB AB AB AB 
28 216120302031 GOHIL CHIRAG DALPAT 10 07 10 14 09 28 
29 216120302032 PATEL DEV NILESHKUMAR BDA 
30 216120302033 PADMANI FENIL RAJESH 16 18 14 14 14 28 
31 216120302034 UMRIGAR DHRUV D AB AB AB AB AB AB 
32 216120302035 PUROHIT HITESH K 16 16 09 15 10 28 
33 216120302036 KHALASI SAMAYKUMAR K AB AB AB AB AB AB 
34 216120302037 PRAJAPATI JAIMIN ASHOK AB AB AB AB AB AB 
35 216120302038 TAILOR AAYUSH MANISH 11 13 15 14 14 29 
36 216120302039 MANIKAWALA NEEV P 15 17 19 13 19 29 
37 216120302040 CHANDEGARA KARTIK K 13 14 15 12 15 30 
38 216120302041 PATEL IJMAMUL ILYAS 20 17 17 19 19 30 



Sr. 
No. ENRL No. NAME 

E. & S. AH & AC A. M. R. T. A. M. T. IPDC 

4300003 4340201 4340202 4340203 4340204 4340003 

Marks out of 20 Out of 30 

39 216120302042 PATEL SAHILBHAI AARIF 20 18 20 20 19 30 
40 216120302043 SINGH MANDEEPKUMAR V 20 19 17 16 19 30 
41 216120302045 SOLANKE UJJWAL MANOJ 11 15 12 18 14 30 
42 216120302046 BORICHA PIYUSH SHAMJI BDA 
43 216120302047 SOLANKI MEETKUMAR S AB AB AB AB AB AB 
44 216120302049 PITHADIYA YASH JITENDR AB AB AB AB AB AB 
45 216120302050 ZANJMERA DAKSH H AB AB AB AB AB AB 
46 216120302051 PATEL HARSH SUNILBHAI 20 18 19 19 19 20 
47 216120302052 PATIL NIKHIL GUBAL AB AB AB AB AB AB 
48 216120302053 LIMBACHIYA MOSAM R AB AB AB AB AB AB 
49 216120302054 SWAMINARAYAN H M 11 14 15 17 14 24 
50 216120302055 KACHHIYA MOHD. G AB AB AB AB AB AB 
51 216120302056 MORE KRUNALKUMAR S AB AB AB AB AB AB 
52 216120302057 RATHOD SUCHIR BABU AB AB AB AB AB AB 
53 216120302058 KADAM VIRAJ DIPAK 10 10 10 15 11 23 
54 216120302059 CHOTALIYA MEET B 08 12 03 05 12 29 
55 216120302060 MEHTA YAKSH KETAN 13 AB AB AB AB AB 
56 216120302061 BLOCKMAKER MILAN M 15 13 14 15 12 28 
57 226128302001 BELA JAYESH KHIMABHAI 15 13 03 14 10 28 
58 226128302002 BORSE MILIND VIJAY AB AB AB AB AB AB 
59 226128302004 CHOTHANI YASHKUMAR R 14 08 11 10 10 26 
60 226128302008 JODIYA PAPU PUNJA 15 16 14 12 15 27 
61 226128302009 KALSARIYA SULABH J 12 10 12 13 14 25 
62 226128302010 KISHAN VINODKUMAR G 16 15 15 17 15 28 
63 226128302011 LAKHANI YASH JIGNESH 10 13 04 12 09 27 
64 226128302012 PAREKH HARSH ANISH 17 13 10 11 12 28 
65 226128302013 PATEL HARSH GANESH 19 15 12 16 12 27 
66 226128302014 PATEL HARSHKUMAR C 11 13 05 06 15 21 
67 226128302015 PATEL JIMIT ASHOKBHAI 11 17 09 10 14 29 
68 226128302016 SARVAIYA DHRUV J 14 13 10 13 11 23 
69 226128302019 BHAMARE SUMIT ARUN 12 08 05 13 09 23 
70         

FACULTY NAME NJP CAP KCG SSM GAK KVJ 
SIGN       

 

 


